Particulars Amount Particulars  Amount 

Basic Salary 38500.00 PF  Nil 

Special Allowance 11100.00 Professional Tax  Nil 

HRA 15400.00 TDS  Nil 

City Compensatory Allowance     

Assistant Allowance     

Medical Allowance     

Total 65000.00 Total  Nil 

Net Salary  65000.00 

Net Amount in Words:     Rupees Sixty Five Thousand only 

Employee Signature  Employer Signature